Street Taco Menu

All ltems Are Served on a Platter

MANGO CHICKEN

Shredded chicken, mango salsa with jack cheese in a
soft white corn tortilla

PORK BELLY

4.50 _

450 __

Braised, lightly smoked pork belly with pickled red cabbage,

carrots, queso fresco and lime aioli in a white corn tortilla

AL PASTOR

Chili marinated pork, cilantro, onion, pineapple,
street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla

GRILLED VEGGIE

Grilled vegetables with lettuce, tomato and queso fresco
in a white corn tortilla

LAMB BARBACOA

Slow cooked shredded lamb in a red chili sauce with
mango salsa and queso fresco in a white corn tortilla

CARNE ASADA

Sauteed sirloin with red onion, cilantro, lettuce and
street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla

FRIED FISH
Beer battered Alaskan Cod with lime cabbage and
Mexican tartar sauce in a flour tortilla

GRILLED FISH

With lime cabbage, mango salsa and Mexican tartar
sauce in a flour tortilla

LOBSTER

Panko crusted and deep fried with lime cabbage,
Mexican tartar sauce and mango salsa in a flour tortilla

GRILLED SHRIMP

Tossed in a spicy tomatillo and olive oil sauce with
mango salsa, queso fresco in a flour tortilla

Classic Mexican ltems

SOFT TACO CHICKEN

With lettuce, tomato PORK

and mixed cheese in a

soft white corn tortilla GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED BEEF

HARD TACO CHICKEN

With lettuce, tomato PORK

and mixed cheese in a

hard white corn tortilla GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED BEEF

BURRITO CHICKEN

With 1 ,

ang mitelilcihz()ersréafg a PORK

flour tortilla GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED BEEF

CHILI RELLENO
Filled with jack cheese, egg battered and fried,

served with street taco sauce

MINI CHIMICHANGA

Chorizo, ground beef and cheese fried in a flour
tortilla topped with sour cream and guacamole

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.50

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.50 _

4.50 _

6.00

4.25

No Substitutions and No Separate Checks
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