Street Taco Menu All Items Are Served on a Platter			Street Taco Menu All Items Are Served on a Platter		
MANGO CHICKEN Shredded chicken, mango salsa with jack cheese in a soft white corn tortilla		4.50	MANGO CHICKEN Shredded chicken, mango salsa with jack cheese in a soft white corn tortilla		4.50
PORK BELLY Braised, lightly smoked pork belly with pickled red cabbag carrots, queso fresco and lime aioli in a white corn tortilla		4.50	PORK BELLY Braised, lightly smoked pork belly with pickled red cabbag carrots, queso fresco and lime aioli in a white corn tortilla		
AL PASTOR Chili marinated pork, cilantro, onion, pineapple, street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla		4.50	AL PASTOR Chili marinated pork, cilantro, onion, pineapple, street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla		4.50
GRILLED VEGGIE Grilled vegetables with lettuce, tomato and queso fresco in a white corn tortilla		4.50	GRILLED VEGGIE Grilled vegetables with lettuce, tomato and queso fresco in a white corn tortilla		4.50
LAMB BARBACOA Slow cooked shredded lamb in a red chili sauce with mango salsa and queso fresco in a white corn tortilla		5.00	LAMB BARBACOA Slow cooked shredded lamb in a red chili sauce with mango salsa and queso fresco in a white corn tortilla		5.00
CARNE ASADA Sauteed sirloin with red onion, cilantro, lettuce and street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla		5.50	CARNE ASADA Sauteed sirloin with red onion, cilantro, lettuce and street taco sauce in a white corn tortilla		5.50
FRIED FISH Beer battered Alaskan Cod with lime cabbage and Mexican tartar sauce in a flour tortilla		5.00	FRIED FISH Beer battered Alaskan Cod with lime cabbage and Mexican tartar sauce in a flour tortilla		5.00
GRILLED FISH With lime cabbage, mango salsa and Mexican tartar sauce in a flour tortilla		5.00	GRILLED FISH With lime cabbage, mango salsa and Mexican tartar sauce in a flour tortilla		5.00
LOBSTER Panko crusted and deep fried with lime cabbage, Mexican tartar sauce and mango salsa in a flour tortilla		6.00	LOBSTER Panko crusted and deep fried with lime cabbage, Mexican tartar sauce and mango salsa in a flour tortilla		6.00
GRILLED SHRIMP Tossed in a spicy tomatillo and olive oil sauce with mango salsa, queso fresco in a flour tortilla		6.50	GRILLED SHRIMP Tossed in a spicy tomatillo and olive oil sauce with mango salsa, queso fresco in a flour tortilla		6.50
Classic Mexican Items			Classic Mexican Items		
SOFT TACO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a soft white corn tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF		SOFT TACO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a soft white corn tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF	4.50
HARD TACO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a hard white corn tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF	4.50	HARD TACO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a hard white corn tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF	4.50
BURRITO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a flour tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF	8.75	BURRITO With lettuce, tomato and mixed cheese in a flour tortilla	CHICKEN PORK GROUND BEEF SHREDDED BEEF	8.75
CHILI RELLENO Filled with jack cheese, egg battered and fried, served with street taco sauce		6.00	CHILI RELLENO Filled with jack cheese, egg battered and fried, served with street taco sauce		6.00
MINI CHIMICHANGA Chorizo, ground beef and cheese fried in a flour tortilla topped with sour cream and guacamole		4.25	MINI CHIMICHANGA Chorizo, ground beef and cheese fried in a flour tortilla topped with sour cream and guacamole		4.25
No Substitutions and No Separate Checks No Substitutions and No Separate Checks					ks